HARRY HUGHES, Governor

36.03.09.04 Student Services
General Fund Appropriation.:..
Special Fund Appropriation....
Federal Fund Appropriation....

621,163
340,764
127,209

36.03.09.05 Special Instruction
Activities
Special Fund Appropriation....

36.03.09.06
General
Special
Federal

Plant Operation

Fund Appropriatiocn....
Fund Appropriation....
Fund Appropriation....

36.03.09.07
General

Public Safety
Fund Appropriation....

36.03.09.09
Special

Public Service
Fund Appropriation....

36.03.09.11
General
Special

Law Instruction
Fund Appropriation....
Fund Appropriation.

36.03.09.18 Intercollegiate
Athletics
Special Fund Appropriation....

SUMMARY

Total General Fund Appropriation
Total Special Fund Appropriation
Total Federal Fund Appropriation

Total Appropriation...........

ST. MARY'S COLLEGE OF

36.04.00.01
General
Special

Instruction
Fund Appropriation....
Fund Appropriation....

Federal Fund Appropriation....

1,438,189
434,258
97,961

321,788
1,417,281

MARYLAND

834,747
374437075
1,431,075

1527

1,089,136

306,525

1,970,408

292,957

93,027

1,739,069

209,019

6,055,454
5,803,694
227,170

12,086,318

273067822



